2/5/2007

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des

Login

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
401  2/4/07
401  2/4/07
401  2/4/07
401  2/4/07
401  2/4/07
401  2/4/07
401  2/5/07
401  2/5/07
401  2/5/07
401  2/5/07

Time Notes
3:00.08 Start Application
3:09.28 Game Manager
3:09.29 Wagering Enabled
13:10.45 Game Manager
13:10.54 Wagering Enabled

21:55.35 Game Manager
0:45.58 Game Manager
1:03.58 Game Manager
1:04.20 Game Manager
1:04.34 Wagering Disabled



